
Permanent EIA Consultants 

NO. NAME CATEGORY ADDRESS NUMBER E-MAIL 
02/7 Dr.Mohamed Shainee - H.Rosedeam / K.Male’ +4794102430 mshainee@hotmail.com 
03/7 Dr.Mahmood Riyaz - H.Ranfalhoage 7890307 mahmood.riyaz@gmail.com 

P13/07 Ibrahim Naeem A Ma. Zeenion / K. Male’ 7781461 naeembe@gmail.com 
P02/07 Hassan Shaah A Bageechaage /  S. Maradhoofeydhoo 7778941 shaahu@gmail.com 
P07/07 Ahmed Jameel A Ma. Naares / K.Male’ 7785379 aj@water-solutions.biz 
P04/07 Hussein Zahir A Night Queen /  S. Hithadhoo 7782143 hussein.zahir@lamer.com.mv 
19/11 Ali Shareef - Ma. Nailoanuge, K.Male’ 7965626 shareef.ali@gmail.com 

P20/12 Dr.Zahid A Ma. Thimarafusheege / K.Male’ 7786847 zahidhameed@gmail.com 
01/13 Amir Musthafa - Dhashukubaige / Gn Fuvamulah 7981711 amir.musthafa@gmail.com 
02/13 Mohamed Aslam - Gulfaamuge / Gdh.Faresmaathodaa 7782866 mohamed.aslam@lamer.com.mv 
03/13 Ahmed Saleem - RabeeuManzil / Ha. Hoarafushi 7906107 ahmed.saleem@meeco.com.mv 
01/14 Hussain Fizah - Hasthee / Sh.Goidhoo 7834094 fizah@sandcays.com 

P02/15 Dr.Ahmed Shaig - M.Muleege / K.Male’ 7788758 shaaig@gmail.com 
01/15 Mohamed Zuhair - Anoanaage / R.Meedhoo 7776800 moh.zuhair@gmail.com 

P20/16 Mohamed Musthafa A Dhunfinige / S.Hulhudhoo 7782393 mohmedmustafa@gmail.com 
P21/16 Firdous Hussain A Fairy palace / L.Gan 7973873 firdoushussian554@gmail.com 
P22/16 Mahfooz Abdull Wahhab A Sindbaad / Ha.Baarah 9994467 mahfoozabdullwahhab@gmail.com 
P01/17 Ahmed Anwar Abdul Azeez A Paris / Sh.Bilehfahi 7995080 anwar.env@gmail.com 
P02/17 Hassan Azhar A Green Villa / S.Meedhoo 7930403 axharhassan1860@gmail.com 
P03/17 Hamdhoon Mohamed A G.Maavaarulu / K.Male’ 7845332 hamdhoon.mohamed@gmail.com 
P04/17 Riffath Naeem A H. Ladhumaage aage / K.Male’ 9889987 Rifath.naeem@gmail.com 
P05/17 Ibrahim Faiz A Hilihilaage / R.Angolhitheem 7679443 faiz@water-solutions.biz 

 

 

 

 



Temporary EIA Consultants 

NO. NAME CATEGORY ADDRESS NUMBER E-MAIL 

T02/16 Nafha Aujaaz A Dhaftharu No.1290 / K.Male’ 7721554 nafha.aujaz@gmail.com 

T01/17 Ahmed Fizal A Vanillage / R.Alifushi 9909096 fixal91@gmail.com 

T02/17 Mohamed Faizan A H.Pent Land / K.Male’ 7501205 mohamed.faizan@gmail.com 

T03/17 Mariyam Hana Saeed A Manshan / S.Feydhoo 7970022 mariyamhanas@gmail.com 

T04/17 Akeed Ahmed A G. Shabnameege / K. Male’ 7631136 akeed.ahmed.9@gmail.com 
 

 


